
Dl2—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 6,1980

Berks Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page DIO)

JohnC Bartsch
4Valre H
55Donna H
8 Joker H

E Daniel Leatherman
Whitty H
Sis H
Gretchn H
Krystal H
Sissy H

Glen High
Bee H
Happy H

Retland Farm
#34 H

Thomas Wisser
Queen H

Irvin M Martin
#43 H

Roy Hoppes
Martha H
Marsha H
Connie H

David Y Knauer
Molly H

Philip & Tom Werley Jr
#139 H
#125 H

Robert E Kopfer
#llB H

George Stem
Wilma H

Ronald L O'Neill
Joan H

Oscar & Tim Klemsmith
Ginger H

Neil W Stoudt
#8 H
#ll H

ElamG Hoover
#24 H

Keith E Hertzog
Julie H
Faye H

Lester Burkholder
#47 H

Hemdel Farms Inc
Reba A

Hemdel Farms Inc
Lola H
Lee H
Alice H

HarvyM Weaver
#49 H

Harvey C Krill Jr
Lisa H
Galy H

Donald Burkholder
#8 H
#52 H
#B2 H
#B5 H

Steven E Wagner
#2 H

Joseph F Walters
#5O H

Win dale Farm
Jade J

Bruce D Cammauf
Bess H

Alton Rohrbach
7C H
348 H

305
305
305

13,262

21,959

305
305

17,687
19,418

7-5
7-2
6-2
4-0
2 3

305
305
304
305
305

304
305

222

305

305

305
305
305

305

305
305

305

305

271

305

305
305

305

305
305

305

305

295
305
305

305

305
305

296
305
293
305

305

305

289

305

49
3 11
48

7 10

7-10

4-10

8-0
6 1
4-11

7-11
10 1
6 10
5-3

Carl & Forest Strieker
#35 H

Wilson M Balthasar
#57 . H
#35 H

Arlan Knck
Bessy H
Lilly H
Janice H

Herbert Moyer
#33 H
#59 H

Jaimore Farm
Lady H
Beverly H
May H

Wilmer Dnebelbis Jr
#22 H

WilmerR Martin
Galore H
Brenda H

Molasses Hill Farm
#75 H

Blue Mtn Academy
#227 H

Clarence C Sattazahn
#B6 Doly H
lOlMony H
89 Leaf H

GeorgeS Troutman Jr
Marlene H
Lydia H
Margo H
Spring H
Ivory H
Molley H

Yost Brothers
#9O H
#95 H
#52 H

Teen Chat Farm
#B5 H
#l2 H
#24 H
#l3B H
#3l H

Irvin G Weaver
#lB H
#7B H

305

305
305

18,710

305
286
305

20,678
18,602

305
305

18,263
19,033
17,715

10-1
80
3 7

305
305
305

16,679
18,328

305

22,743
15,986
17,313

305
305

22,995

305

20,077
19,264

305

18,313

305
305
305

17,364

7 11
69
5 2
48
4 2
3 2

297
303
305
305
305
305

22 586
17,638
18,310

305
305
305

18,687
20,773
21,706
21,804
22,108
20,170

68
48
46
52
43

305
305
305
305
305

22,281
19,364
22,667

305
305

751
659

19,987
23,387
16,650
23,078
18,921

19,922
20,601

741

to Specialize InAerial
Work Using Our
Twin Bucket
Boom Truck

650
705
680

671
685

716
704
664

795

810
737

657

687

670
677
708

678
752
790
684
900
678

758
860
744

766
717
739
781
836
756
755

/ ELECTRICAL \
Extends / CONTRACTING \
55F1 f Specializing In \

\ 1 AGRICULTURAL
/ WIRING j

Also Residential Industrial j
And Commercial Work /

Free Estimates /

We Have
Poles In
Stock
25 30
35 1 45

C. M. HIGH CP.
320King St

Myerstown. PA 170*7
Phone 717-IC6-7544

When You Need
CONSTRUCTION

j|EQUIPMENT...
. or hand tools, or a heater,
or a truck, or any kind

of equipment...

ISfT
E|m •!!■Mi j ,5»M
C »• • •

See Us First
WE’VE GOT WHAT

YOU NEED
GOOD EQUIPMENT AT LOW, REASONABLE RATES

l2th & Spnng Sts nnn QQQO
m manta! S Reading, PA 196040f U'uOuD 720 N Prince St Lancaster, PA 17603 W 510" I /UI

940 Cornwall R'oad ft wn Kg MJALS East Mam Street qaD rjnnLebanon PA 17042 / Palmyra, PA 17078 OwO’Ut/O

18,054
18,026
18,179

17,419
17,965
18,699
20,276
17,021

22,486
18,357

18,4/2

18,606

17 060

22,584
20,546
23,887

17 249

17082
17 861

17,163

22,522

15 569

18,891

21,435
17,808

16,107

17,928
19,033

21,326

19,139

18,792
26,838
25,554

24,422

20 649
18,130

21,133
21,211
19,400
20,627

17,426

16,740

685
782
820

724
696
855
697
664

838
808
652

559

721

861
733
810

767

753
737

650

669

659

747

699
660

682

595
728

685

769

761
1063
1068

764

709
677

756
585
750
710

687

654

660

835

655
656

#lBB H 5 7 305 21,718 715
- H 5 1

. 305 J8,210 680
: *B2 H 5 7 305 19,908 651

FREY FREE STALL
LIFETIME FREE STALL HORSING

Cut bedding costs 75 per cent, reduce labor for
barn cleaning and cow washing; reduce teat and
udder injury to the minimum house your
milking herd in free stall housing. Each cow
provided a stall for loafing. She won’t be
stepped on, the rear curb forces manure out
into alley for mechanical cleaning or washing. A
few minutes twice a day cleans the stalls and
curbs, bedding lasts almost forever if your stalls
fit the cows. Popular sizes are 6’6", 7’ and 7’6”.
Size ’em by breed.
Our free stall partition may be mounted on wooden head
boards or we make a steel divider. Set the legs in 8 to 10’
concrete curbs to hold and retain bedding. Stall floor can be
soil, sand or gravel. Bedding straw, sawdust, peanut
hulls, ground com cobs, etc. Should be installed with paved
alley surface 8 feet wide for mechanical cleaning dr
washing.

- 8 Models all steelwelded farm & feedlot gates
■ 2 Models all steelwelded head catch gate

For prices, contact:
Fred Frey, Mgr. - (717) 786-2146

FREY BROS.
RD2 Quarryville, PA 17566


